
Food Prepared Daily with Love & Care

Hot Food Served until 30 minutes
before close

Chicken Tenders (GF) 7.95
organic chicken tenders:  free of common allergens
such as gluten, dairy, soy, egg

Bavarian Soft Pretzels
soft bavarian pretzel sticks with choice of honey
mustard or ranch sauce

5.50

M&M Ice Cream Sandwich 3.00
vanilla ice cream, sandwiched between
chocolate cookies with M & M's Minis candies

Ice Cream Cup 3.00
choice of vanilla or chocolate ice
cream in a cup

Ice Cream

Candy

Cotton Candy 3.00

Pixy Stix 1.25

Skittles 1.50

M & M's Candies 1.50

Sour Patch Kids 1.50

Reese's PB, Giant 3.00

Frappes & Slushies

Birthday Cake, Caramel, Chocolate Chip
Cookie Dough, Cookies & Cream, Double
Chocolate, Cotton Candy (Blue or Pink),
Salted Caramel, Strawberry Cream,
Vanilla Bean

Frappe 4.50
creamy, frozen blended drink topped with
whipped cream *made with or without coffee*

Slushies 4.50
blended frozen beverage

Fruit Punch, Blue Raspberry Lemonade,
Strawberry Lemonade

We are currently operating
with a limited menu.

Personal Pizza (7 in) 7.95
7 " round pizza with italian cheese and marinara sauce

**add Pepperoni + .75



Beverages

Coffees

Regular Brew 1.95 / 2.25

Iced Coffee 2.85 / 3.25

Gatorade 2.50

Bottled Beverages

Kids Beverages

Hot Beverages

Espresso Shot 1.50 / 2.50

Espresso Shots

Espresso Macchiato 2.30 / 3.30

12 oz / 16 oz

Hot Espresso

Americano 2.00 / 2.65

Latte 3.95 / 4.35

12 oz / 16 oz

Latte 3.95 / 4.35

Cappuccino 3.65 / 3.95

3.95 / 4.35Caramel Macchiato

3.95 / 4.35Mocha

4.50Frappe

12 oz / 16 oz

3.50 / 4.00Chai Latte

2.50 / 3.00Hot Chocolate

1.95 / 2.55Hot Tea

One / Two

Soda 2.50

Bottled Water 1.50

Pellegrino Water 2.50

Honest Kids Juice 1.50

Milk (Choc, White, Soy,
Almond)

2.00

Apple Juice 2.15

Smoothies 16 oz

4.75Tropical
banana, pineapple, mango

4.75Mixed Berry
banana, blueberry, raspberry, strawberry,
honey

La Croix Water 2.00

Gold Peak Tea 2.50

4.50 / 5.00Dirty Chai Latte

Iced Beverages 12 oz / 16 oz

Chai Latte 3.50 / 4.00

Dirty Chai Latte 4.50 / 5.00

3.95 / 4.35Caramel Macchiato

Mocha 3.95 / 4.35

Espresso con Pana 1.85 / 2.85

2.95 / 3.25Red Eye

Each drink is specially crafted by our team!  We use
quality coffee and espresso beans locally roasted here

in Northeast Ohio!


